
MEET INFORMATION
DON KIRBY ELITE INVITATIONAL

Friday, February 10 & Saturday, February 11, 2017
The University of New Mexico Track & Field Facility

Albuquerque Convention Center
Host of the 2014 NCAA Division I Track & Field Championships
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New Mexico State Aggies  Las Cruces, New Mexico Western Athletic Conference
New Mexico Junior College Thunderbirds Hobbs, New Mexico National Jr College Association
Northern Arizona Lumberjacks Flagstaff, Arizona Big Sky Conference
Northern Colorado Bears  Greeley, Colorado Big Sky Conference
Oklahoma State Cowboys  Stillwater, Oklahoma Big 12 Conference
Oregon Ducks   Eugene, Oregon Pac-12 Conference
Portland State Vikings  Portland, Oregon Big Sky Conference
Rice Owls   Houston, Texas Conference USA 
San Diego State Aztecs  San Diego, California Mountain West Conference
San Jose State Spartans  San Jose, California Mountain West Conference
Southern Utah Thunderbirds  Cedar City, Utah Big Sky Conference
Stanford Cardinal  Palo Alto, California Pac-12 Conference
Texas (El Paso) Miners  El Paso, Texas  Conference USA
Tulane Green Wave  New Orleans, Louisiana American Athletic Conference
UC (Davis) Aggies  Davis, California Big West Conference
UC (Irvine) Anteaters  Irvine, California Big West Conference
UCLA Bruins   Westwood, California Pac-12 Conference
UC (Riverside) Highlanders  Riverside, California Big West Conference
UC-Colorado Springs Mountain Lions Colorado Springs, Colorado Rocky Mountain Ath. Conf. (DII)
Universidad Autonoma de Cuidad Juarez Juarez, Mexico
Utah Utes   Salt Lake City, Utah Pac-12 Conference
Utah State Aggies  Logan, Utah  Mountain West Conference
Washington State Cougars  Pullman, Washington Pac-12 Conference
West Texas A&M Buffaloes  Canyon, Texas  Lone Star Conference (DII)
Wyoming Cowboys  Laramie, Wyoming Mountain West Conference



       University of New Mexico Track & Field - DON KIRBY ELITE

                                                           Friday & Saturday, February 10-11, 2017          
                                  *** FINAL TIME SCHEDULE - as of 2/8/2017***

FRIDAY TIME SCHEDULE FRIDAY TIME SCHEDULE
4:00pm Men's Pole Vault - SECTION "B"  3:30pm Men's 60H Qualifying Round         24 athletes  (8 advance to Semi-Final)

There are 33 total athletes - athletes choose section 3:50pm Women's 60H Qualifying Round   59 athletes (8 advance to Semi-Final)

(opening height Section "B" 4.30m - 14' 1 1/4") 4:15pm Men's 60 Qualifying Round             37 athletes (8 advance to Semi-Final)

4:00pm Women's Weight Throw     43 athletes, 4 flights 4:30pm Women's 60 Qualifying Round      89 athletes (8 advance to Semi-Final)

(Minimum mark measured 14.75m - 48' 4 3/4")
4:00pm Women's Long Jump          71 athletes, 6 flights  5:10pm Men's Seeded 3000             Top 16 seeded athletes (Section 1)   

(Minimum mark measured 5.45m - 17' 10 3/4") 5:30pm Women's  Seeded 3000       Top 16 seeded athletes (Section 1) 
Flights 2-6 will jump in the pit nearest the sprint straight 5:50pm Men's 600 meters                          13 athletes, 2 sections                

while flight 1 will jump following the men in the 6:00pm Women's 600 meters                     23 athletes, 3 sections            
pit nearest the pole vault runway approx. 8:30pm. 6:15pm Men's 200 meter                            76 athletes, 19 sections         

4:00pm Men's Long Jump                44 athletes, 4 flights       7:15pm Women's 200 meter                      141 athletes, 35 sections            
(Minimum mark measured 6.30m - 20' 8") 8:45pm Men's Unseeded 3000                  16 athletes (Section 2)

6:15pm Women's High Jump      57 athletes, will use 2 pits 9:00pm Women's Unseeded 3000              19 athletes (Section 2)
Low pit begin at 1.55m; High Pit begin at 1.65m

Progression: 1.55, 1.60, 1.65, 1.70, 1.75, 1.80, 1.85, 1.88, 1.91

6:30pm Men's Pole Vault - SECTION "A"
opening height Section "A" 4.75m - athletes check in at 5:30pm

7:15pm Men's Weight Throw          24 athletes, 2 flights
(Minimum mark measured 14.75m - 48' 8 3/4")

8:30pm Men's High Jump          30 athletes, will use 2 pits       
Low pit begins at 1.85m, High Pit begins at 1.95m

Progression:1.85, 1.90, 1.95, 2.00, 2.05, 2.10, 2.15, 2.20, 2.23

SATURDAY SCHEDULE SATURDAY SCHEDULE

9:30am Women's Shot Put         43 athletes, 4 flights 9:30am-10:00am: General hurdle warm-up for Men & Women
(Minimum mark measured 12.20m - 40' 1/2") 10:00am-10:15am: Specific warm-up for Men's 60 Hurdles

10:15am Men's 60H Semifinal       (Top 16 seeded athletes plus 8 from Qualifying Round)

9:30am Women Pole Vault  SECTION "B" 10:30am-10:45am: Specific warm-up for Women 60 Hurdles
There are 42 total athletes - athletes choose section 10:45am Women's 60H Semifinal  (Top 16 seeded athletes plus 8 from Qualifying Round)

(opening height Section "B" - 3.45m/11' 3 3/4") 10:55am Men's 60m Semifinal       (Top 16 seeded athletes plus 8 from Qualifying Round)

11:05am Women's 60 Semifinal     (Top 16 seeded athletes plus 8 from Qualifying Round)

11:00am Women's Triple Jump      43 athletes, 4 flights 11:15am City Employees of Albuquerque 4 x1 lap relay 

(Minimum mark measured 11.50m - 37' 8 3/4") 11:20am Men's 1 Mile                          45 athletes, 4 sections                   
11:50am Women's 1 Mile                     49 athletes, 4 sections            

11:00am Men's Triple Jump           27 athletes, 3 flights  12:20pm Men's 60 Hurdle Final            (8 from Semi-Final))
(Minimum mark measured 14.00m - 45' 11 1/4") 12:30pm Women's 60 Hurdle Final      (8 from Semi-Final)

12:40pm Men's 400 meters                   68 athletes, 14 sections            
1:15pm Men's Shot Put                 27 athletes, 3 flights 1:20pm Women's 400 meters              89 athletes, 18 sections       

(Minimum mark measured 14.50m - 47' 7") 2:05pm Men's 60m Final                    (8 from Semifinal)
2:10pm Women's 60m Final               (8 from Semifinal)

1:00pm Women Pole Vault   SECTION "A" 2:15pm Men's 800 meters                   29 athlete, 4 sections            
opening height  3.75m/12' 3 1/2", athletes check in at 12:15pm 2:30pm Women's 800 meters              38 athletes, 4 sections         

2:45pm Men's 4 x 400 Relay              15 teams, 3 sections        
3:00pm Women's 4 x 400 Relay         27 teams, 5 sections    



FINAL	NOTES	ON	2017	NEW	MEXICO	DON	KIRBY	ELITE	
	
There	are	930	athletes	scheduled	to	compete!			Very	important	to	read:	
	
The	meet	program/heat	sheets	will	be	available	on	the	New	Mexico	Athletic	website	
(www.golobos.com)	Thursday	by	noon	at	the	latest.	
	
CHECK	the	final	time	schedule	–	there	have	been	many	changes.	
	
In	the	Men’s	&	Women’s	60	and	60	Hurdles	the	top	16	have	been	seeded	into	Saturdays	
SemiFinal.		All	others	will	compete	in	a	Qualifying	Round	on	Friday,	with	the	8	fastest	
performances	advancing	to	Saturdays	SemiFinal	for	a	total	of	24	athletes	(3	races)	in	the	
SemiFinal.		In	the	SemiFinal,	the	top	two	from	each	race,	plus	the	next	two	fastest	
performances	will	qualify	for	the	eight	athlete	final.		In	the	meet	program	in	the	back	along	
with	the	Alphabetical	listing	of	those	athletes	in	the	200,	400,	4x400	is	the	listing	of	the	16	
athletes	who	are	seeded.		It	states	at	the	top	that	it	is	a	“Prelim”	when	really	it	is	the	Semi.	
	
The	200,	400,	and	4x400	Relays	have	NOT	been	seeded,	and	will	be	done	after	final	check-
in	to	ensure	there	are	no	empty	lanes.		Final	check-in	will	close	ONE	HOUR	before	the	event	
is	scheduled.		Any	athlete	not	checking	in	will	be	scratched.	
	
In	the	Pole	Vault	athletes	may	choose	which	section	they	compete	in.		Athletes	choosing	the	
later	flight	do	not	have	to	check	in	until	one	hour	prior	to	their	scheduled	time.	
	
In	the	Women’s	Long	Jump,	Flight	#1	will	not	compete	until	the	Men’s	Long	Jump	is	
completed,	and	then	use	that	runway.	
	
In	the	Long	Jump,	Triple	Jump,	Shot	Put,	and	Weight	Throw	athletes	MAY	NOT	change	the	
flight	they	are	scheduled	to	compete	in.	
	
In	both	High	Jumps,	a	High	Pit,	and	Low	Pit	will	be	utilized.		Athletes	choose	which	pit	they	
will	compete	in.	
	
In	the	3000	Section	1	in	the	meet	program	is	the	Seeded	section.	
	
In	the	200,	400,	600,	800,	1	Mile,	4x400	the	fastest	sections	will	go	first.		In	the	Long	Jump,	
Triple	Jump,	Shot	Put,	Weight	Throw	the	top	seeded	flights	go	last.	
	
There	are	Minimum	Measurements	in	the	LJ/TJ/SP/Wt.	
	
With	such	a	large	field	of	athletes	it	is	critical	that	all	HEAD	coaches	educate	their	assistant	
coaches	and	athletes	about	not	being	on	the	infield.		Our	marshals	will	enforce	this.	
	
Your	meet	packets	will	be	available	on	the	backstretch	under	the	Lobo	tent.	
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Event  13   Men Pole Vault (33)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Risen PerforAlex Bishop _________1
WtamuBlaze Witcher _________2
UTEPConnor Graham _________3
Colorado St.Josh Cogdill _________4
Grand CanyonAdam Peterson _________5
Grand CanyonTimmy Johnson _________6
WtamuJimmie Vaughn _________7
Colorado St.Hayden Williams _________8
HarvardMatthew Miller _________9
Grand CanyonCody Smith _________10
New MexicoJohn Harari _________11
Grand CanyonPierre-louis Ricou _________12
New MexicoJason Atencio _________13
Colorado St.Nicholas Meihaus _________14
New MexicoNathan Burnett _________15
unattachedTreston Slater _________16
unattachedJacob Flores _________17
HarvardAndrew Roney _________18
unattachedKyle Brown _________19
HarvardIan West _________20
Arizona StatMatthew Eckles _________21
Long Beach SPaul Thenard _________22
Arkansas StaSam Bell _________23
Long Beach SXander Cooper _________24
Arizona StatGarrett Starkey _________25
Arkansas StaMichael Carr _________26
Grand CanyonScott Marshall _________27
OregonCole Walsh _________28
unattachedDerick Hinch _________29
Chula VistaMike Woepse _________30
NIKELogan Cunningham _________31
KangarooCale Simmons _________32
NIKEMike Arnold _________33

Event  30   Women Weight Throw (43)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
New MexicoAllison Mady _________1
UC IrvineAlison Meegan _________2
UC IrvineBrianna Villanueva _________3
New Mexico SYemisi Oroyinyin _________4
New Mexico STaylor Stutely _________5
NM JCBristol O'Connor _________6
Grand CanyonCourtney Logan _________7
UTEPCierra Chenault _________8
NM JCShira Reece _________9
NM JCRochelle Frazer _________10
Colorado St.Maria Muzzio _________11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
New Mexico SAkuadasuo Ezenyilimba _________1
WtamuAbby Tieken _________2
UC RiversideTori Teraji _________3
UC RiversideJessica Tobias _________4
Northern AriRachel Pott _________5
Utah StateMaia Garren _________6
Northern AriBrittany Vielma _________7
Arkansas StaGrace Flowers _________8
UNLVVanessa Sierra _________9
UC IrvineBarbara Coward _________10
WtamuCourtney Head _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
UTEPFayon Gonzales _________1
UC IrvineDazhana Bauer-Jackson _________2
UC DavisMichaela Mundt _________3
UTEPAdebola Akomolafe _________4
UC RiversideGabrielle Eshiet _________5
Grand CanyonSasha-Gaye Marston _________6
New Mexico STaniya Mitchell _________7
Colorado St.Aimee Larrabee _________8
Northern AriTiana Hatler-Stefick _________9
Colorado St.Linnea Jonsson _________10
Arkansas StaCalea Carr _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Colorado St.Kelcey Bedard _________1
New MexicoAmaris Blount _________2
Grand CanyonTarasue Barnett _________3
Long Beach SDeondra Young _________4
Arizona StatAshley Weber _________5
Arizona StatKaylee Antill _________6
Colorado St.Aaliyah Pete _________7
Arizona StatMaggie Ewen _________8
Arkansas StaErin Farmer _________9
Northern AriBrooke Andersen _________10

_________11

Event  25   Women Long Jump (71)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  6   Finals
New Mexico SJocelyn Jordan _________1
Cal St. FullKyra Anderson _________2
Arkansas StaViktoriia Sadokhina _________3
Arizona StatDeshaunda Morrison _________4
Long Beach SJasmine Bass _________5
New MexicoKyra Mohns _________6
Grand CanyonAshley Krawczuk _________7
UC DavisErinn Beattie _________8
Grand CanyonAaliyah Cook _________9
Cal St. FullBrooke Hardge _________10
UNLVTenia Landrum _________11
UCLAMeghan Tucker _________12
San Jose St.Kolbi Sims _________13
Washington SLauren Newman _________14
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Flight   2 of  6   Finals...(Event  25   Women Long Jump (71))
Cal St. FullJordan Agnew _________1
Colorado St.Lindsey Kroboth _________2
Northern ColDakota Divich _________3
Colorado St.Autumn Gardner _________4
San Diego StKira Moreland _________5
UNLVStella Clemens _________6
Northern AriKaitlyn Wayne _________7
NM JCTaneika Elliston _________8
UtahHolly Stallman _________9
Northern ColJuliette Cossey _________10
Northern ColWhitney Jackson _________11
Portland StaNia Powdrell _________12
Washington SMcKenna Hogan _________13
Portland StaBrandi Williams _________14

Flight   3 of  6   Finals
San Jose St.Jade Childs _________1
UTEPTyler Ragin _________2
UTEPIsrael Ramsay _________3
Cal St. FullNaiah Boardingham _________4
Washington SGreer Alsop _________5
StanfordMarisa Kwiatkowski _________6
WtamuFatim Affessi _________7
New MexicoAkeisha Ayanniyi _________8
Grand CanyonAndrea Olstead _________9
UNLVJaela Williams _________10
New Mexico SLa'Shya Cole _________11
San Diego StStarlynn Singleton _________12
Colorado St.Amelia Harvey _________13

_________14
Flight   4 of  6   Finals

CampbellShenelle Mckay _________1
Grand CanyonSarah Root _________2
Long Beach SMelanee Williams _________3
UCLAChristina Chenault _________4
Northern ColJamie Holliday _________5
Portland StaTa'Mara Richey _________6
San Diego StJelena McNown _________7
Long Beach SRiley Cooks _________8
NM JCLatavia Coombs _________9
WyomingJerayah Davis _________10

_________11
_________12
_________13
_________14

Flight   5 of  6   Finals
San Jose St.Destiny Longmire _________1
Arkansas StaShemiah Brooks _________2
San Diego StLisa-Anne Barrow _________3
San Jose St.Kelsey Johnson-Upshaw _________4
NM JCTamara Moncrieffe _________5
Grand CanyonKayla Wilson _________6
Grand CanyonKevina Godfrey _________7
Club NorthweToni Smith _________8
altistay-leiha Clark _________9
San Jose St.Cambree Harbaugh _________10

_________11
_________12
_________13
_________14

Flight   6 of  6   Finals
UtahAnn Wingeleth _________1
Northern AriShanice McPherson _________2
Washington SLiz Harper _________3
UC RiversidePhoenisha Schuhmeier _________4
WyomingJa'la Henderson _________5
CampbellSabina Allen _________6
Unat-New MexAasha Marler _________7
AkronDaniella Johnson _________8
OregonRhesa Foster _________9
UNLVAyana Gales _________10

_________11
_________12
_________13
_________14

Event  10   Men Long Jump (44)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
unattachedMarcus Baffoe _________1
UC RiversideNick Abboud _________2
Grand CanyonAdam Turner _________3
Grand CanyonGrant Carpenter _________4
New MexicoAndris Sturans _________5
Northern ColZach Carpenter _________6
Washington SSam Brixey _________7
Grand CanyonJude Olear _________8
Washington SJosh Colbert _________9
Washington SJosh Schulz _________10
UC RiversideMichael Harris _________11



Track Timing and Data Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:40 PM  2/8/2017  Page 3
UNM Don Kirby Indoor
Meet Program - Friday

Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  10   Men Long Jump (44))
WtamuCharles Mason _________1
HarvardAnthony DeNitto _________2
UTEPBrandon Moss _________3
Colorado St.Ayo Sanusi _________4
Grand CanyonAyodele Adeyemi _________5
Arizona StatJoey Bryant _________6
Northern AriKhalil Dorsey _________7
WtamuTerrell Sims _________8
Colorado St.Dalten Fox _________9
UCLADarnell Roberson _________10
New MexicoAlejandro Goldston _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
UC RiversideRicky Wright Jr. _________1
New MexicoTanner Battikha _________2
WyomingCaleb Seeton _________3
Colorado St.Nick Kravec _________4
New MexicoRyan Chase _________5
ArizonaMyles Hawkins _________6
WyomingScott Carter _________7
Long Beach SJason Smith _________8
Colorado St.Hunter Price _________9
CampbellLorne Jenkins _________10
Arkansas StaJamil Peeples _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
ArizonaAvery Mickens _________1
Oklahoma StaJacob Fincham-Dukes _________2
UCLAAustin Hazel _________3
AdidasOmar Craddock _________4
altisMelvin Echard _________5
UCLAIsaiah Holmes _________6
Rush Elite Telbert maxwell _________7
AkronJordan Latimer _________8
AkronTerrell McClain _________9
Long Beach SKemonie Briggs _________10
OregonDamarcus Simpson _________11

Event  12   Men High Jump (30)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northern AriChris Jones _________1
New MexicoCaleb Meyer-Hagen _________2
UTEPAustin Ondijo _________3
Northern ColJayson Dupree _________4
Grand CanyonAhmir Lamar _________5
StanfordTrevor Rex _________6
Colorado St.Josh Cogdill _________7
Northern AriMatthew Kisiel _________8
HarvardDonagh Mahon _________9
UCLAIsaiah Holmes _________10
Colorado St.Nicholas Meihaus _________11
Long Beach SVincent Calhoun _________12
Arizona StatMason Ford _________13
Colorado St.Trenton Wallace _________14
WtamuPaolo Lazaric _________15
Northern AriObang Odol _________16
Arizona StatJoey Bryant _________17
ArizonaBryant O'Georgia _________18
Arkansas StaChase Riley _________19
Colorado St.Collin Scheer _________20
Utah StateLeaugen Fray-Benoit _________21
Arizona StatElijah Hughes _________22
UCLASage Stone _________23
CampbellDavian Rhodes _________24
OregonBen Milligan _________25
Arkansas StaTiaan Steenkamp _________26
AkronCody Stine _________27
AkronCurtis Richardson _________28
ArizonaJustice Summerset _________29
UCLAMichael Burke _________30
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Event  27   Women High Jump (57)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cal St. FullJordan Agnew _________1
UtahPiper Wehrli _________2
UNLVStephanie Sawicki _________3
UtahLauren McCluskey _________4
Cal St. FullIfunanya Gwacham _________5
UTEPMelaine Crittenden _________6
Northern ColMackenzie Pettit _________7
Grand CanyonAshley Krawczuk _________8
UtahEliza Hansen _________9
Colorado St.Lindsey Kroboth _________10
San Jose St.Jade Childs _________11
New Mexico SHannah Smith _________12
San Jose St.Natalie Gutierrez _________13
UNLVStella Clemens _________14
San Jose St.Kolbi Sims _________15
UNLVKaysha Love _________16
NM JCLatavia Coombs _________17
UtahAnn Wingeleth _________18
New MexicoShannon Fritz _________19
Grand CanyonMally Gage _________20
Utah StateJennifer Christensen _________21
Oklahoma StaFenja Krohn _________22
Utah StateKatelyn Zabriskie _________23
New Mexico SKayli Farmer _________24
Long Beach SBria Palmer _________25
Grand CanyonAaliyah Cook _________26
Long Beach SDiana Acholonu _________27
CampbellMarta Segarra _________28
UCLAKaelin Davis _________29
Cal St. FullAdrianna Reagan _________30
WtamuCayli Yarbrough _________31
New Mexico SKeyarha Wilson _________32
Long Beach SMeghan Sweeney _________33
WtamuCarri Yarbrough _________34
NM JCHanifah Abdul-Qadir _________35
HarvardRaegan Nizdil _________36
StanfordRachel Reichenbach _________37
WtamuRellie Kaputin _________38
UCLALillianna Hebert _________39
CampbellShenelle Mckay _________40
UCLAMikella Lefebvre-Oatis _________41
Colorado St.Autumn Gardner _________42
AkronDaijia Mills _________43
UC DavisErinn Beattie _________44
Arkansas StaDarragh May _________45
Colorado St.McKenzie Wright _________46
Colorado St.Isobel Brown _________47
Washington SKiana Davis _________48
ArizonaKarla Teran _________49
Washington SLiz Harper _________50
altisRonea Saunders _________51
AkronNikki Manson _________52
ArizonaLisanne Hagens _________53
UNLVKaysee Pilgrim _________54
BrooksSaniel Atkinson-Grier _________55

Chula VistaErica Bougard _________56
NIKEvashti cunningham _________57
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Event  15   Men Weight Throw (24)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Colorado St.Mostafa Hassan _________1
Colorado St.Aubry Brown _________2
Grand CanyonJosh Hamberlin _________3
Grand CanyonAaron Burnside _________4
Grand CanyonMarvin Magg _________5
UC RiversideLawrence O'Hara _________6
UTEPKevin Rincon _________7
Colorado St.Austin Blaho _________8
Northern AriBrady Williams _________9
Utah StateOran Wasserman _________10
Long Beach SJosh Carr _________11
Arizona StatMichael Titherington _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Colorado St.Jake Newell _________1
Colorado St.Alex Blaho _________2
UC RiversideCarl Nahigian _________3
UC RiversideSilviu Bocancea _________4
UC RiversideWesley Braddock _________5
Southern UtaJayson Kovar _________6
Long Beach SRobert Marlow _________7
UTEPKarol Koncos _________8
Arizona StatKyle Long _________9
Northern AriAdam Keenan _________10
Arkansas StaCristian Ravar Ladislau _________11
Long Beach SJames Hubbard _________12

Event  8   Men 3000 Meter Run (32)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
unattachedJulian Florez _________1
Unat-New MexJonny Glen _________2
New MexicoAlexander Palm _________3
BrooksJohn Raneri _________4
New MexicoGraham Thomas _________5
Utah StateColby Wilson _________6
New MexicoJesus Mendoza _________7
New MexicoJacob Simonsen _________8
Northern AriKyle Havriliak _________9
Eastern NewOmer Almog _________10
Northern AriHarvey Nelson _________11
Grand CanyonJose Retana _________12
Grand CanyonSamuel Proctor _________13
Utah StateSpencer Fehlberg _________14
Dukes TrackSalvator Perdomo _________15
Colorado St.Anthony Laurita _________16

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  8   Men 3000 Meter Run (32))
Colorado St.Justin Weinmeister _________1
Grand CanyonBrendan Wagler _________2
Colorado St.Eric Hamer _________3
unattachedAlex Willis _________4
Lubbock ChriNtagawa Alex _________5
New MexicoJared Garcia _________6
UC RiversideArman Irani _________7
New MexicoTyler Valdez _________8
unattachedCorey Purcella _________9
Colorado St.Vincent Del Conte _________10
Colorado St.Forrest Barton _________11
Lubbock ChriJoseph Carrasco _________12
Lubbock ChriJordan Brown _________13
Lubbock ChriJacob Nava _________14
Colorado St.Nick Costello _________15
Lubbock ChriJosh Chavarria _________16

Event  23   Women 3000 Meter Run (35)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unat-New MexEdnah Kurgat _________1
One World AthletChloe Anderson _________2
NM JCEsther Gitahi _________3
New MexicoKathryn Fluehr _________4
New MexicoNatasha Bernal _________5
Unat-New MexSophie Eckel _________6
Utah StateCierra Simmons _________7
Utah StateKashley Carter _________8
unattachedRuth Senior _________9
Utah StateTori Parkinson _________10
Uc-Colo. SpgAubrey Templeton _________11
Northern AriMikayla Malaspina _________12
UNLVSpencer Moore _________13
Northern AriMiranda Myers _________14
Grand CanyonKelsi Klotter _________15
New MexicoKendall Kelly _________16

_________17
_________18
_________19
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Section   2 of  2   Finals
Grand CanyonMariah Montoya _________1
New Mexico SCristina Amberg _________2
Lubbock ChriAmira Cunningham _________3
New MexicoRuth Haynes _________4
New Mexico SRegina Marquez _________5
New Mexico SStephanie Quintero _________6
New MexicoSamantha Dicker _________7
UC IrvineCourtney Sharar _________8
Northern ColCami Kennedy _________9
Colorado St.Mary Franke _________10
New Mexico SCorinne Hanson _________11
NM JCCassidy Reddell _________12
NM JCCynthia Kipserem _________13
Lubbock ChriJournee Cotton _________14
Lubbock ChriAllyson Grahn _________15
Lubbock ChriKaitlin Bell _________16
Northern ColErin Thomas _________17
New Mexico SCassandra Amberg _________18
Northern ColKaty East _________19

Event  5   Men 600 Meter Run (13)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UC RiversideJarrade Davis _________1
UC RiversideCarlos Lopez _________2
unattachedIsaiah Jewett _________3
Utah StateClay Lambourne _________4
NIKECurtis Beach _________5
UC RiversideEthan Van Setten _________6

_________7
_________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Utah StateDylan Barker _________1
UCLAJonny Moniz _________2
Northern ColEthan Hitchcock _________3
UACJIvan Chavira _________4
New MexicoMustafa Mudada _________5
UCLAJoe Herrera _________6
Utah StateSam Coleman _________7

_________8

Event  20   Women 600 Meter Run (23)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Arizona StatSierra Irvin _________1
Arizona StatMelese Crozier _________2
UNLVMandy Chitwood _________3
unattachedEna Leufroy _________4
UTEPAda Benjamin _________5
Utah StateElli Eastmond _________6
New MexicoHanna Riker-Urrutia _________7

_________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  20   Women 600 Meter Run (23))
UTEPImani Adams _________1
UNLVYamilet Biggers _________2
UC DavisShelby Novencido _________3
UC IrvineCrystal Lizaola _________4
Arizona StatBianca Tinoco _________5
unattachedKaulyn Lee-McNeill _________6
UACJAlma Jasso _________7
Southern UtaLinnea Saltz _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
UC DavisAngela Carreras _________1
New Mexico SLeah Salazar _________2
New Mexico SJulia Yescas _________3
UACJMelissa Limones _________4
UtahBrooke Martin _________5
New Mexico SAshley Hall _________6
New MexicoKyra Mohns _________7
New Mexico SSidney Aguilera _________8

Event  31   Men 60 Meter Dash Qualifying t (37)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
UCLADarnell Roberson _________1
StanfordIsaiah Brandt-Sims _________2
Washington SJonnie Green _________3
Washington SZach Smith _________4
UC RiversideSean Williams _________5
Arizona StatBryson Echols _________6
Southern UtaNovell Reid _________7
Arkansas StaChris Hill _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Colorado St.Ayo Sanusi _________1
UACJEver Gallegos _________2
unattachedThal Woods _________3
UTEPJames Bias _________4
New MexicoJay Griffin _________5
ArizonaAvery Mickens _________6
OregonTatum Taylor _________7
ArizonaIsaac Hing _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Northern AriJalen Mondane _________1
Southern UtaTravis Farley _________2
New MexicoBen Shields _________3
unattachedCarl Horsley _________4
Colorado St.Ronald Sayles _________5
Northern ColDemetrius Graves _________6
Northern AriTyren Wolfe _________7

_________8
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Section   4 of  5   Finals
UCLADamion Marshall _________1
Northern AriJames Fisher _________2
Northern ColAlex Mead _________3
New MexicoParker Jones _________4
Grand CanyonRyan Girk _________5
CampbellLorne Jenkins _________6
New MexicoAndris Sturans _________7

_________8
Section   5 of  5   Finals

Washington SEthan Gardner _________1
Arizona StatPaul Lucas _________2
Utah StateChance Parker _________3
Grand CanyonDionee Marerro _________4
UACJbraulio Reynoso _________5
unattachedMarcus Baffoe _________6
HarvardEfe Uwaifo _________7

_________8

Event  32   Women 60 Meter Dash Qualifying t (89)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Northern ColMoriah Zachary _________1
San Jose St.Cambree Harbaugh _________2
unattachedShaye Springall _________3
NM JCMarcya Spivey _________4
Cal St. FullTatiana Bell _________5
UTEPAna Molinar _________6
RiceHannah Jackson _________7
Utah StateBrittany Rawlins _________8

Section   2 of  12   Finals
San Diego StStarlynn Singleton _________1
UC IrvineTyra Jones _________2
San Jose St.Caitlin Wilson _________3
Grand CanyonBriana Myers _________4
UC DavisKierra Davis _________5
UC IrvineBrandy Coward _________6
Grand CanyonKayla Wilson _________7
New MexicoAkeisha Ayanniyi _________8

Section   3 of  12   Finals
UC IrvineHope Bushnell _________1
San Diego StRochene Smith _________2
UCLAAnglerne Annelus _________3
New Mexico HOsheen Erskine _________4
UC RiversideSirai Thompson _________5
Colorado St.Lettia Wilson _________6
New Mexico SDominique Joiner _________7
Grand CanyonKevina Godfrey _________8

Section   4 of  12   Finals...(Event  32   Women 60 Meter Dash Qualifying t (89))
San Diego StKira Moreland _________1
San Jose St.Julia Price _________2
New Mexico SLashira Tremble _________3
Grand CanyonTope Williams _________4
AkronDaniella Johnson _________5
UC RiversideDestiny Mitchell _________6
Cal St. FullBrooke Hardge _________7
San Jose St.Aliyah Muhammad _________8

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Cal St. FullTammy Vien _________1
Washington SLauren Newman _________2
ArizonaSavaughn Christman _________3
StanfordAmber Lewis _________4
San Diego StLisa-Anne Barrow _________5
UNLVAyana Gales _________6
Cal St. FullJade Lewis _________7
StanfordMichaela Crunkleton-Wilson _________8

Section   6 of  12   Finals
UtahHolly Stallman _________1
San Jose St.Kelsey Johnson-Upshaw _________2
Portland StaGenna Settle _________3
UTEPFlorence Uwakwe _________4
New MexicoPeri Moran _________5
Long Beach SAzaria Hill _________6
ArizonaPamela White _________7
Grand CanyonJessy Eatmon _________8

Section   7 of  12   Finals
New MexicoErynn Caldwell _________1
Cal St. FullSarah Perez _________2
New Mexico STanisha Scott _________3
Arkansas StaDe'Airis Weakley _________4
Northern ColBrianna Pardner _________5
Cal St. NortMarie Veale _________6
Long Beach SAshleigh Chambers _________7
Long Beach SMadison Carney _________8

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Long Beach SMadison Golden _________1
Washington STierney Silliman _________2
Washington SDanielle Darden _________3
Grand CanyonAlly Cuddeford _________4
Grand CanyonMartina Cernochova _________5
Long Beach SCourtne Davis _________6
Washington SJordyn Tucker _________7
San Jose St.Maija Pinkins _________8

Section   9 of  12   Finals
UC RiversideKayla Williams _________1
UNLVJaela Williams _________2
San Diego StJelena McNown _________3
UCLASuzie Acolatse _________4
Northern ColSamara Lishchynsky _________5
San Diego StSimone Glenn _________6
Cal St. FullNaiah Boardingham _________7

_________8
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Section   10 of  12   Finals
_________1

UC DavisNatsumi McGee _________2
New Mexico SLa'Shya Cole _________3
Cal St. NortLexis Lambert _________4
Northern ColAlivia Ayres-Perry _________5
WtamuJasmine Pitts _________6
UC IrvineMichelle Norman _________7
ArizonaBrena Andrews _________8

Section   11 of  12   Finals
_________1
_________2

UC RiversideKenady Jackson _________3
UC IrvineMegan George _________4
WtamuKennedy Hudson _________5
Cal St. FullAlayah Byers _________6
San Jose St.Destiny Longmire _________7

_________8
Section   12 of  12   Finals

_________1
Angel FlightNatasha Gay _________2
UC DavisJazmen Bunch _________3
Southern UtaBobbi Parker _________4
UC IrvineIyana Cooksey _________5
San Jose St.Breya Carter _________6
NIKEKristen Brown _________7

_________8

Event  33   Men 60 Meter Hurdles Qualifying t (24)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
OregonJonathan Harvey _________1
Grand CanyonTimmy Johnson _________2
ArizonaMatthew Treston _________3
New MexicoParker Jones _________4
Colorado St.Nick Kravec _________5
StanfordJulian Body _________6
Washington SIan Markham _________7
Grand CanyonGrant Carpenter _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Grand CanyonAdam Turner _________1
Grand CanyonAnthony Stennis _________2
Grand CanyonPierre-louis Ricou _________3
UC RiversideNick Abboud _________4
Arkansas StaClarence Simpkins _________5
Grand CanyonTevin Mayfield _________6
Northern ColEthan Hitchcock _________7
ArizonaAvery Mickens _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  33   Men 60 Meter Hurdles Qualifying t (24))
Northern AriKhalil Dorsey _________1
Grand CanyonWilliam Winfield _________2
Arkansas StaNick Hilson _________3
Colorado St.Garrett Lane _________4
Grand CanyonAnthony Phelps _________5
UACJAriel Gonzalez _________6
New MexicoRyan Chase _________7
StanfordDaniel Brady _________8

Event  34   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Qualifying t (61)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
New Mexico SArniesha Mitchell _________1
unattachedShaye Springall _________2
Northern AriSara Murray _________3
AkronAriadna Ramos Gandia _________4
WtamuMadison Thetford _________5
Arkansas StaHannah Dunderdale _________6
New Mexico SSavannah Coleman _________7
StanfordAmber Lewis _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
San Jose St.Kolbi Sims _________1
Arizona StatDeshaunda Morrison _________2
ArizonaApril Sutton _________3
Grand CanyonBriana Myers _________4
New Mexico HOsheen Erskine _________5
Grand CanyonSarah Root _________6
Cal St. FullTammy Vien _________7
Long Beach SElijah McDonald _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
UC DavisErinn Beattie _________1
NM JCLatavia Coombs _________2
UCLAPattriana Perry _________3
Grand CanyonMally Gage _________4
Cal St. FullIfunanya Gwacham _________5
UC DavisJazmen Bunch _________6
Colorado St.Gabby Smith _________7
Cal St. FullKyra Anderson _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
San Jose St.Makayla Webb _________1
San Jose St.Sahla Cook _________2
UCLAJasmine Stauffacher-Gray _________3
UtahMadison Lanford _________4
Southern UtaChina Simmons _________5
Arkansas StaShemiah Brooks _________6
UC IrvineTyra Jones _________7
Northern ColDeandra Elcock _________8
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Section   5 of  8   Finals
Northern ColClaire Harris _________1
New MexicoKyra Mohns _________2
UC IrvineIyana Cooksey _________3
Colorado St.Gabby Pajak _________4
Grand CanyonAlly Cuddeford _________5
UNLVStella Clemens _________6
UACJlizeth Montes _________7
unattachedBrittany Howell _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Southern UtaCarly Dalton _________1
Northern ColMackenzie Pettit _________2
San Jose St.Jade Childs _________3
Portland StaAkayla Anderson _________4
San Jose St.Diamond Tabron _________5
Northern ColAmanda Andrews _________6
Cal St. FullJordan Agnew _________7

_________8
Section   7 of  8   Finals

UtahPiper Wehrli _________1
UTEPRebecca Oshinbanjo _________2
ArizonaTiana Bonds _________3
UC DavisNatsumi McGee _________4
UTEPLucia Mokrasova _________5
Grand CanyonAshley Krawczuk _________6
NM JCTaneika Elliston _________7

_________8
Section   8 of  8   Finals

New Mexico SNia Garcia _________1
Grand CanyonSydney Madrid _________2
New Mexico HJanell Fullerton _________3
StanfordHannah Labrie-Smith _________4
Colorado St.Lindsey Kroboth _________5
Arkansas StaDarragh May _________6
UtahLauren McCluskey _________7

_________8
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Event  29   Women Shot Put (43)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
unattachedBrittany Howell _________1
New MexicoKyra Mohns _________2
UCLAChristina Chenault _________3
Long Beach SDeondra Young _________4
New Mexico STaniya Mitchell _________5
Grand CanyonCourtney Logan _________6
UTEPCierra Chenault _________7
New Mexico STaylor Stutely _________8
WtamuCheyenne Williams _________9
UC RiversideGabrielle Eshiet _________10
UNLVStella Clemens _________11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
New MexicoAllison Mady _________1
WtamuAbby Tieken _________2
Northern AriBrittany Vielma _________3
NM JCTaneika Elliston _________4
UC DavisBreanna Standifer _________5
Arkansas StaDanielle Lorenz _________6
Colorado St.Aimee Larrabee _________7
Utah StateMaia Garren _________8
UC DavisMorgan Dutra _________9
New Mexico SYemisi Oroyinyin _________10
Northern AriJazzmine Ecker _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Grand CanyonTarasue Barnett _________1
UNLVVanessa Sierra _________2
Grand CanyonSasha-Gaye Marston _________3
Colorado St.Maria Muzzio _________4
NM JCRochelle Frazer _________5
Northern AriRachel Pott _________6
UTEPSamantha Hall _________7
Northern AriTiana Hatler-Stefick _________8
New Mexico HJanell Fullerton _________9
WtamuHolly Cunigan _________10
Utah StateOlivia Moriconi _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Utah StateBrenn Flint _________1
Arizona StatAshley Weber _________2
San Diego StRachel Alesi _________3
Arkansas StaCalea Carr _________4
Arizona StatMaggie Ewen _________5
WtamuNorma Cunigan _________6
UCLAAshlie Blake _________7
Colorado St.Aaliyah Pete _________8
Arkansas StaErin Farmer _________9
UCLATorie Owers _________10

_________11

Event  28   Women Pole Vault (42)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Grand CanyonRachelle Green _________1
Cal St. FullShelby Noble _________2
ArizonaMadison Duecker _________3
New MexicoAnna Duvall _________4
New MexicoShannon Fritz _________5
StanfordNicole Summersett _________6
Colorado St.Aliya Simpson _________7
Grand CanyonMakenna Powell _________8
Cal St. FullArielle Bray _________9
Northern ColKarli Jelden _________10
Cal St. FullAlysse McMillen _________11
San Diego StRachel Craft _________12
Grand CanyonTrista Smith _________13
Arkansas StaSarah Michael _________14
Cal St. FullBryn Williamson _________15
UC DavisDanielle Steffen _________16
StanfordTaylore Jaques _________17
HarvardNicole Trenchard _________18
San Diego StSara Curran _________19
Arizona StatVanessa Davis _________20
Arizona StatHaleigh Fritts _________21
Colorado St.Gabby Smith _________22
AzpvaShaylah Simpson _________23
Arizona StatAthena Masolini _________24
unattachedLacy Harris _________25
TulaneRebekah Markel _________26
Colorado St.Stephanie Bess _________27
Altis WorldKhyati Vakharia _________28
HarvardMarlena Sabatino _________29
UC DavisHolly Tokar _________30
Arizona StatKristiana Warth _________31
New MexicoKatherine Whiting _________32
San Diego StMarissa Berry _________33
UCLAElleyse Garrett _________34
unattachedLauren Kuntz _________35
TulaneMary Carson Pitts _________36
UCLAGreta Wagner _________37
altisAllison Stokke _________38
TulaneAlyssa Applebee _________39
Risen PerforNatasha Kolbo _________40
Chula VistaAllison Koressel _________41
NIKEKristen Brown _________42
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Event  26   Women Triple Jump (43)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Grand CanyonAaliyah Cook _________1
New Mexico SJocelyn Jordan _________2
Colorado St.Tarah Vijayasarathy _________3
Northern ColDakota Divich _________4
Portland StaTa'Mara Richey _________5
Northern ColJuliette Cossey _________6
UC RiversidePhoenisha Schuhmeier _________7
Long Beach SJasmine Bass _________8
UtahAnn Wingeleth _________9
Cal St. FullIfunanya Gwacham _________10
New Mexico SHannah Smith _________11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Arkansas StaViktoriia Sadokhina _________1
NM JCCathilee Mullings _________2
Colorado St.McKenzie Wright _________3
Grand CanyonKayla Wilson _________4
Colorado St.Amelia Harvey _________5
New Mexico SLa'Shya Cole _________6
San Jose St.Cambree Harbaugh _________7
Colorado St.Lindsay Read _________8
WyomingDayanera Timberman _________9
Grand CanyonAndrea Olstead _________10
Arizona StatDarreyl Woodson _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Club NorthweToni Smith _________1
NM JCHanifah Abdul-Qadir _________2
Arkansas StaShemiah Brooks _________3
UNLVDanielle Williams _________4
StanfordMarisa Kwiatkowski _________5
San Diego StJe'Neal Ainsworth _________6
Washington SKiana Davis _________7
Washington SGreer Alsop _________8
OregonChaquinn Cook _________9
NM JCTamara Moncrieffe _________10
RiceCybil Obiozor _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
NM JCLatavia Coombs _________1
AkronWeronika Gaudyn _________2
AkronAriadna Ramos Gandia _________3
altistay-leiha Clark _________4
RiceDaisy Ding _________5
Unat-New MexAasha Marler _________6
New MexicoJannell Hadnot _________7
Arizona StatKeyasia Tibbs _________8
CampbellSabina Allen _________9
UCLAJessie Maduka _________10

_________11

Event  11   Men Triple Jump (27)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
UC RiversideRicky Wright Jr. _________1
Northern AriSteven Hartshorn-West _________2
Grand CanyonAhmir Lamar _________3
Colorado St.Dalten Fox _________4
Colorado St.Daniel Baumgardt _________5
Northern ColJayson Dupree _________6
Grand CanyonAyodele Adeyemi _________7
Northern ColRayvon Solomon _________8
Arizona StatJoey Bryant _________9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Portland StaKodzo Toku _________1
Washington SJosh Colbert _________2
Long Beach SVincent Calhoun _________3
UC RiversideMichael Harris _________4
Grand CanyonJude Olear _________5
WtamuAbraham Seaneke _________6
UC RiversideCraig Mauldin _________7
Colorado St.Collin Scheer _________8
CampbellLorne Jenkins _________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
StanfordJaak Uudmae _________1
WyomingScott Carter _________2
Unat-New MexSamuel Trigg _________3
AkronMichael Ohiembor _________4
HarvardEfe Uwaifo _________5
altisMelvin Echard _________6
unattachedDamon Mclean _________7
UCLATobia Bocchi _________8
Rush EliteJoshua Honeycutt _________9

Event  14   Men Shot Put (27)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
New MexicoRyan Chase _________1
New MexicoDaniel Lam _________2
Colorado St.Aubry Brown _________3
Grand CanyonAaron Burnside _________4
Grand CanyonJosh Hamberlin _________5
Grand CanyonMarvin Magg _________6
WtamuTanner Stone _________7
WtamuTyler Pickens _________8
Northern AriParker Joens _________9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Long Beach SRobert Marlow _________1
Southern UtaCannon Brunsvik _________2
Arizona StatMichael Titherington _________3
UC RiversideWesley Braddock _________4
Colorado St.Alex Blaho _________5
Colorado St.Austin Blaho _________6
Southern UtaJayson Kovar _________7
UC RiversideLawrence O'Hara _________8
Colorado St.Daniel Weirich _________9
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  14   Men Shot Put (27))
Utah StateDavid Hirschmann _________1
Arizona StatKyle Long _________2
Arizona StatThomas Anderson _________3
Unat-NortherShawn Collins _________4
UC RiversideCarl Nahigian _________5
Arkansas StaItamar Levi _________6
UCLADotun Ogundeji _________7
Colorado St.Mostafa Hassan _________8
UCLABraheme Days _________9

Event  7   Men 1 Mile Run (45)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
New MexicoJosh Kerr _________1
unattachedEdwin Herring _________2
Utah StateSam Coleman _________3
Utah StateSpencer Fehlberg _________4
unattachedAnthony Rotich _________5
Utah StateDillon Maggard _________6
New MexicoAlexander Palm _________7
Utah StateBrody Smith _________8
New MexicoElmar Engholm _________9
Colorado St.Trent Powell _________10

_________11
_________12
_________13

Section   2 of  4   Finals
New MexicoEmil Danielsson _________1
Eastern NewOmer Almog _________2
Colorado St.Adam Hartman _________3
Colorado St.Anthony Laurita _________4
Northern AriSean Gregg _________5
New MexicoTyler Valdez _________6
New MexicoTaylor Potter _________7
Unat-New MexAdam Cotton _________8
Utah StateColby Wilson _________9
Utah StateKody Gould _________10

_________11
_________12
_________13

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Northern AriCade Burks _________1
New MexicoJesus Mendoza _________2
UCLAMillen Trujillo _________3
UC RiversideSolomon Demeku-Ousman _________4
Colorado St.Nick Korhumel _________5
UC RiversideCarlos Lopez _________6
Colorado St.Eric Hamer _________7
Grand CanyonJose Retana _________8
Colorado St.Forrest Barton _________9
Colorado St.Vincent Del Conte _________10
Grand CanyonSamuel Proctor _________11
Heart and SoTony Clement _________12

_________13

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Northern ColJeremy Romero _________1
Northern ColJacob Higa _________2
UTEPEvans Kiprono _________3
New MexicoChris Graham _________4
Grand CanyonBrendan Wagler _________5
UTEPDaniel Cheruiyot _________6
Colorado St.Justin Weinmeister _________7
Colorado St.Nick Costello _________8
Dukes TrackJustin Kerstetter _________9
Lubbock ChriSamuel Higgins _________10
Northern ColLuke Duggan _________11
Lubbock ChriJaylen Tryon _________12
Lubbock ChriAndy Reyes _________13

Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run (49)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
New MexicoSophie Connor _________1
Unat-New MexEdnah Kurgat _________2
WyomingLauren Hamilton _________3
One World AthletChloe Anderson _________4
Northern AriKylie Goo _________5
Colorado St.Laura Yarrow _________6
Utah StateKashley Carter _________7
Unat-New MexKieran Casey _________8
Utah StateCierra Simmons _________9
Utah StateLeAnn Larkin _________10
unattachedAmber Zimmerman _________11

_________12
_________13
_________14

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Uc-Colo. SpgAubrey Templeton _________1
Utah StateTori Parkinson _________2
Utah StateKelsey Yamauchi _________3
Utah StateShannon Maloney _________4
UNLVSpencer Moore _________5
Grand CanyonAnna Henry _________6
Uc-Colo. SpgKayla Wooten _________7
UtahDakota Grossman _________8
UCLAEmily Fieberling _________9
New Mexico SCristina Amberg _________10
Northern ColKaty East _________11
UTEPBrittney Adams _________12

_________13
_________14
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run (49))
Arizona StatAnna Pruter _________1
Grand CanyonKelsi Klotter _________2
New Mexico SCassandra Amberg _________3
Grand CanyonMariah Montoya _________4
New Mexico SRegina Marquez _________5
New Mexico SStephanie Quintero _________6
UC IrvineMarisa Gonzalez _________7
New Mexico SMeghan Aguilera _________8
New MexicoMacKenzie Everett _________9
Lubbock ChriJulia Neiswirth _________10
New MexicoKyoko Koyama _________11
UTEPGladys Jerotich _________12
UACJKarla Rivera _________13

_________14
Section   4 of  4   Finals

UTEPKayla Pallares _________1
New MexicoReiley Kelly _________2
UC IrvineKeely Boyd _________3
Lubbock ChriJenna Rosales _________4
Lubbock ChriTessa Edwards _________5
Lubbock ChriIsidra Guerrero _________6
Lubbock ChriYeslin Frias _________7
Lubbock ChriHayley Haggard _________8
Lubbock ChriGladys Miranda _________9
Lubbock ChriCassandra Crowell _________10
UC IrvineMegan Mirkhanian _________11
New Mexico SElana Kresl _________12
Lubbock ChriJulia Winski _________13

_________14

Event  6   Men 800 Meter Run (29)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
unattachedNick Hartle _________1
WyomingRicky Faure _________2
New MexicoKristian Hansen _________3
New MexicoElmar Engholm _________4
Utah StateJordan Beutler _________5
New MexicoGavin Sleeter _________6
Arkansas StaHeinrich Herbst _________7

_________8
Section   2 of  4   Finals

Utah StateClay Lambourne _________1
Washington SMatthew Swanson _________2
WyomingBryce Ailshie _________3
New MexicoJosh Kerr _________4
Grand CanyonBrandon Gonzalez _________5
New MexicoAdam Monroe _________6
UCLARiley Kelly _________7

_________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Heart and SoTony Clement _________1
Arizona StatBlake Elliott _________2
ArizonaGustavs Kehris _________3
Colorado St.Eli Oftedal _________4
Northern ColEvan Keely _________5
Arizona StatKyle Elliott _________6
Grand CanyonKalen Meza _________7

_________8
Section   4 of  4   Finals

Unat-New MexDave Banwell-Clode _________1
Northern ColIsaiah Remington _________2
Northern ColKeegan Lape _________3
UC RiversideJurrell Davis _________4
UC RiversideSolomon Demeku-Ousman _________5
Lubbock ChriJosh Ybarra _________6
UACJAdrian Teran _________7
Lubbock ChriCristian Cortez _________8

Event  21   Women 800 Meter Run (38)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
unattachedEna Leufroy _________1
San Diego StEllison Grove _________2
WyomingKerry White _________3
UNLVMandy Chitwood _________4
WyomingCassidy Meade _________5
Northern AriMaggie Carruth _________6
Washington SMarlow Schulz _________7
Northern AriMelanie Zibrat _________8
Chula VistaErica Bougard _________9

_________10
Section   2 of  4   Finals

Northern ColCammy Sargent _________1
UC RiversideKeisha May _________2
Uc-Colo. SpgChelsea Martus _________3
Northern ColAlicia Thompson _________4
Uc-Colo. SpgMolly Klotz _________5
Grand CanyonBailie Jones _________6
Utah StateTylee Newman _________7
UC DavisShelby Novencido _________8
Uc-Colo. SpgKayla Wooten _________9

_________10
Section   3 of  4   Finals

Utah StateMegan Ryan _________1
Grand CanyonYarithza Soto _________2
Northern AriAshley Taylor _________3
UTEPLinda Cheruiyot _________4
UtahSarah Newton _________5
San Diego StMonique McPherson _________6
New Mexico SAshley Hall _________7
New Mexico SJulia Yescas _________8
ArizonaAlex Berman _________9
Northern ColCarly Browning _________10
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  21   Women 800 Meter Run (38))
UtahDakota Grossman _________1
UTEPTruphena Sum _________2
Colorado St.Jenna Anderson _________3
New Mexico SLeah Salazar _________4
UC DavisAngela Carreras _________5
UtahMelissa Taggart _________6
Lubbock ChriJulia Winski _________7
UACJLaura Montes _________8
New Mexico SSidney Aguilera _________9
Cal St. FullJordan Agnew _________10
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Event  1   Men 60 Meter Dash (16) Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed Time

Arkansas StateJaylen Bacon ________________________1
Arizona StateDrelan Bramwell ________________________2
Washington St.Ja'Maun Charles ________________________3
unattachedDaveon Collins ________________________4
AdidasOmar Craddock ________________________5
Utah StateGaren Earley ________________________6
Grand CanyonMarcus Flannigan ________________________7
West Texas A&MTodd Handley ________________________8
unattachedJohn Jakeman ________________________9
Southern UtahTre James ________________________10
Northern ArizonaIsaiah Kennedy ________________________11
OregonKyree King ________________________12
UclaLeon Powell ________________________13
Arkansas StateElijah Ross ________________________14
OregonJulius Shellmire ________________________15
OregonDamarcus Simpson ________________________16
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Event  2   Men 60 Meter Hurdles (16) Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed Time

Washington St.CJ Allen ________________________1
Washington St.Sam Brixey ________________________2
OregonBraxton Canady ________________________3
WyomingJordan Charles ________________________4
Colorado St.Josh Cogdill ________________________5
West Texas A&MKylon Drones ________________________6
Washington St.Christapherson Grant ________________________7
HarvardJay Hebert ________________________8
Colorado St.Jace Horak ________________________9
Colorado St.Jalen Hunter ________________________10
Washington St.Abu Kamara ________________________11
Southern UtahDevon Montgomery ________________________12
Arkansas StateJamil Peeples ________________________13
Colorado St.Hunter Price ________________________14
Double PillarLogan Taylor ________________________15
UclaMisana Viltz ________________________16
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Event  3   Men 200 Meter Dash (76)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed Time

Washington St.Corey Allen ________________________1
Utah StateNick Ashby ________________________2
Arkansas StateJaylen Bacon ________________________3
UclaRai Benjamin ________________________4
Arizona StateDrelan Bramwell ________________________5
StanfordIsaiah Brandt-Sims ________________________6
Long Beach St.Kemonie Briggs ________________________7
Washington St.Sam Brixey ________________________8
OregonBraxton Canady ________________________9
UclaLogen Casavant ________________________10
Washington St.Ja'Maun Charles ________________________11
WyomingJordan Charles ________________________12
Northern ArizonaJames Chevious III ________________________13
unattachedDaveon Collins ________________________14
ArizonaMichael Demby ________________________15
StanfordColin Dolese ________________________16
Utah StateGaren Earley ________________________17
ArizonaDaniel Egbo ________________________18
ArizonaDavid Egbo ________________________19
Southern UtahTravis Farley ________________________20
Northern ArizonaJames Fisher ________________________21
Grand CanyonMarcus Flannigan ________________________22
Portland StateMitchell Gable ________________________23
UacjEver Gallegos ________________________24
Washington St.Ethan Gardner ________________________25
Grand CanyonRyan Girk ________________________26
Colorado St.Nathan Gish ________________________27
New MexicoAlejandro Goldston ________________________28
New MexicoIssac Gonzales ________________________29
unattachedGreg Goronson ________________________30
Northern ColoradoDemetrius Graves ________________________31
Washington St.Jonnie Green ________________________32
New MexicoJay Griffin ________________________33
Southern UtahBrandan Harley ________________________34
Arizona StateBrandon Hasson ________________________35
HarvardJay Hebert ________________________36
Arkansas StateChris Hill ________________________37
ArizonaIsaac Hing ________________________38
Northern ArizonaAlonz Hollis ________________________39
ArizonaBryce Houston ________________________40
unattachedJohn Jakeman ________________________41
Southern UtahTre James ________________________42
Long Beach St.Isiah Johnson ________________________43
New MexicoParker Jones ________________________44
Southern UtahJake Jutkins ________________________45
Northern ArizonaIsaiah Kennedy ________________________46
OregonKyree King ________________________47
Gold Medal AthleticsCole Lambourne ________________________48
UC RiversideZachary Lewis ________________________49
Grand CanyonDionee Marerro ________________________50
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Performance List

Event  3   ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash (76))
 Name School Seed Time

UclaDamion Marshall ________________________51
Grand CanyonTevin Mayfield ________________________52
Northern ColoradoAlex Mead ________________________53
Northern ArizonaJalen Mondane ________________________54
Lubbock ChristianBryan Nguyen ________________________55
UtepDonivan Ortega ________________________56
UtepYinka Oyebanjo-Odofin ________________________57
Utah StateChance Parker ________________________58
UC RiversideJustin Parker ________________________59
UclaLeon Powell ________________________60
Southern UtahNovell Reid ________________________61
UC RiversideMatthew Reyes ________________________62
Arkansas StateElijah Ross ________________________63
New MexicoCarlos Salcido ________________________64
Colorado St.Ronald Sayles ________________________65
OregonJulius Shellmire ________________________66
Washington St.Zach Smith ________________________67
ArizonaMatthew Treston ________________________68
Utah StateDallin Tycksen ________________________69
Northern ArizonaDevin Villarreal ________________________70
UclaMisana Viltz ________________________71
Southern UtahInoa Wahinehookae ________________________72
ArizonaZakee Washington ________________________73
StanfordIsaac Westlund ________________________74
Northern ArizonaTyren Wolfe ________________________75
unattachedThal Woods ________________________76
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Event  4   Men 400 Meter Dash (68)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed Time

UtepAlejandro Alcazar ________________________1
ArizonaAustin Alexander ________________________2
Washington St.CJ Allen ________________________3
Washington St.Corey Allen ________________________4
Utah StateNick Ashby ________________________5
StanfordJulian Body ________________________6
StanfordDaniel Brady ________________________7
Long Beach St.Kemonie Briggs ________________________8
UclaLogen Casavant ________________________9
OregonMarcus Chambers ________________________10
New MexicoRyan Chase ________________________11
West Texas A&MSteven Cooper ________________________12
Unat-New MexicoBryan Cutler ________________________13
UC RiversideJarrade Davis ________________________14
ArizonaMichael Demby ________________________15
StanfordColin Dolese ________________________16
New MexicoCheyne Dorsey ________________________17
ArizonaDaniel Egbo ________________________18
ArizonaDavid Egbo ________________________19
Portland StateMitchell Gable ________________________20
unattachedGreg Goronson ________________________21
Southern UtahBrandan Harley ________________________22
OregonJonathan Harvey ________________________23
New MexicoMark Haywood ________________________24
UclaJoe Herrera ________________________25
Arkansas StateNick Hilson ________________________26
Northern ArizonaAlonz Hollis ________________________27
UtepCarvellion Horn ________________________28
ArizonaBryce Houston ________________________29
unattachedBrandon Howard ________________________30
Long Beach St.Isiah Johnson ________________________31
Southern UtahJake Jutkins ________________________32
Lubbock ChristianKaleb King ________________________33
StanfordFrank Kurtz ________________________34
Gold Medal AthleticsCole Lambourne ________________________35
UC RiversideZachary Lewis ________________________36
Washington St.Ray Littles ________________________37
Northern ColoradoJordan Medina ________________________38
unattachedA-Shawni Mitchell ________________________39
UclaJonny Moniz ________________________40
UtepEsteban Montanez ________________________41
UtepYinka Oyebanjo-Odofin ________________________42
ArizonaMiles Parish ________________________43
UC RiversideJustin Parker ________________________44
Grand CanyonAnthony Phelps ________________________45
Arizona StateHerb Polk ________________________46
Lubbock ChristianNoey Porras ________________________47
UC RiversideJacob Porter ________________________48
UC RiversideMatthew Reyes ________________________49
Colorado St.Ronald Sayles ________________________50
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Event  4   ...   (Men 400 Meter Dash (68))
 Name School Seed Time

Northern ColoradoBailey Sexton ________________________51
StanfordJackson Shumway ________________________52
Arkansas StateClarence Simpkins ________________________53
Colorado St.Travlor Skudneski ________________________54
Colorado St.Darius Smith ________________________55
Long Beach St.Jason Smith ________________________56
Grand CanyonAnthony Stennis ________________________57
New MexicoAndris Sturans ________________________58
Grand CanyonPhilip Terry ________________________59
Utah StateDallin Tycksen ________________________60
Colorado St.Zane Vanderberg ________________________61
Northern ColoradoConnor Vaughn ________________________62
Southern UtahInoa Wahinehookae ________________________63
ArizonaZakee Washington ________________________64
StanfordIsaac Westlund ________________________65
Utah StateElliot Willis-Orlando ________________________66
Grand CanyonWilliam Winfield ________________________67
Arizona StateJeremy Wright ________________________68
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Event  9   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (15)
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

AArizona ________________________1
1) Bryce Houston 4) Zakee Washington2) Miles Parish 3) Daniel Egbo

BArizona ________________________2
1) Michael Demby 4) Gustavs Kehris2) Austin Alexander 3) David Egbo

AArizona State ________________________3
1) Brandon Hasson 4) Drelan Bramwell2) Herb Polk 3) Jeremy Wright

AArkansas State ________________________4
1) Nick Hilson 4) Jamil Peeples2) Jaylen Bacon 3) Clarence Simpkins

AColorado St. ________________________5
1) Hunter Price 4) Nick Kravec2) Travlor Skudneski 3) Josh Cogdill

AGrand Canyon ________________________6
1) Anthony Phelps 4) Marcus Flannigan2) Philip Terry 3) Anthony Stennis

ALubbock Christian ________________________7
1) Noey Porras 4) Andy Reyes2) Bryan Nguyen 3) Kaleb King

ANew Mexico ________________________8
1) Cheyne Dorsey 4) Mark Haywood2) Issac Gonzales 3) Carlos Salcido

BNew Mexico ________________________9
1) Alejandro Goldston 4) Kristian Hansen2) Gavin Sleeter 3) Adam Monroe

ANorthern Arizona ________________________10
1) James Fisher 4) Isaiah Kennedy2) James Chevious III 3) Alonz Hollis

ASouthern Utah ________________________11
1) Inoa Wahinehookae 4) Brandan Harley2) Devon Montgomery 3) Jake Jutkins

AStanford ________________________12
1) Frank Kurtz 4) Jackson Shumway2) Isaac Westlund 3) Colin Dolese

AUC Riverside ________________________13
1) Ethan Van Setten 4) Jacob Porter2) Zachary Lewis 3) Justin Parker

AUcla ________________________14
1) Joe Herrera 4) Jonny Moniz2) Logen Casavant 3) Rai Benjamin

AUtah State ________________________15
1) Nick Ashby 4) Elliot Willis-Orlando2) Clay Lambourne 3) Dallin Tycksen



Track Timing and Data Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:46 PM  2/8/2017  Page 8
UNM Don Kirby Indoor

Performance List

Event  16   Women 60 Meter Dash (16) Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed Time

UnlvDrea Austin ________________________1
San Diego St.Micha Auzenne ________________________2
UclaCelera Barnes ________________________3
OregonHannah Cunliffe ________________________4
WyomingJerayah Davis ________________________5
OregonMakenzie Dunmore ________________________6
Colorado St.Leah Fair ________________________7
Washington St.Regyn Gaffney ________________________8
San Diego St.Ashley Henderson ________________________9
Colorado St.Lorenda Holston ________________________10
UnlvKaysha Love ________________________11
Nike/CanadaChristabel Nettey ________________________12
New Mexico JCKrystal Sparling ________________________13
OregonDeajah Stevens ________________________14
OregonAriana Washington ________________________15
UC IrvinePersis William-Mensah ________________________16
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Performance List

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Hurdles (16) Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed Time

UtepTobi Amusan ________________________1
San Diego St.Micha Auzenne ________________________2
Chula Vista EliteErica Bougard ________________________3
Long Beach St.Riley Cooks ________________________4
OregonRhesa Foster ________________________5
UC IrvineMegan George ________________________6
Washington St.Liz Harper ________________________7
Colorado St.Lorenda Holston ________________________8
OregonAlaysha Johnson ________________________9
San Diego St.Andrenette Knight ________________________10
UnlvAmari Norris ________________________11
NevadaMofiyinfoluwa Olusola ________________________12
UnlvTaylor Pegram ________________________13
West Texas A&MVictoria Rausch ________________________14
OregonSasha Wallace ________________________15
UnlvJaela Williams ________________________16
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Performance List

Event  18   Women 200 Meter Dash (141)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed Time

UclaSuzie Acolatse ________________________1
UC DavisMikaela Adolphus ________________________2
Long Beach St.Anaya Alexander ________________________3
ArizonaBrena Andrews ________________________4
UclaAnglerne Annelus ________________________5
UnlvDrea Austin ________________________6
Northern ColoradoAlivia Ayres-Perry ________________________7
UclaCelera Barnes ________________________8
Cal St. FullertonTatiana Bell ________________________9
UtepYanique Bennett ________________________10
Northern ColoradoAlyssa Bettendorf ________________________11
ArizonaTiana Bonds ________________________12
ArizonaMalia Bryant ________________________13
UC DavisJazmen Bunch ________________________14
UC IrvineHope Bushnell ________________________15
UclaJelvon Butler ________________________16
Cal St. FullertonAlayah Byers ________________________17
New MexicoErynn Caldwell ________________________18
Long Beach St.Madison Carney ________________________19
San Jose St.Breya Carter ________________________20
Northern ArizonaTylnn Carter ________________________21
UacjMariana Castañeda ________________________22
Grand CanyonMartina Cernochova ________________________23
Long Beach St.Ashleigh Chambers ________________________24
Arkansas StateJanaya Chambers ________________________25
UclaChristina Chenault ________________________26
Arkansas StateErika Christian ________________________27
ArizonaSavaughn Christman ________________________28
Cal St. FullertonKiana Clay ________________________29
Uacjrosa Cook ________________________30
San Jose St.Sahla Cook ________________________31
UnlvMicayla Coquia ________________________32
UacjFrida Corona ________________________33
UC IrvineBrandy Coward ________________________34
StanfordMichaela Crunkleton-Wilson ________________________35
OregonHannah Cunliffe ________________________36
Washington St.Danielle Darden ________________________37
Long Beach St.Courtne Davis ________________________38
UC DavisKierra Davis ________________________39
Grand CanyonJessy Eatmon ________________________40
New Mexico HighlandsOsheen Erskine ________________________41
Colorado St.Leah Fair ________________________42
Arizona StateSha'Maya Flanagan ________________________43
Arizona StateLaTroya Franklin ________________________44
New Mexico HighlandsJanell Fullerton ________________________45
Washington St.Regyn Gaffney ________________________46
ArizonaDiana Gajda ________________________47
New Mexico St.Nia Garcia ________________________48
Angel Flight TrackNatasha Gay ________________________49
StanfordGabrielle Gayles ________________________50
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Event  18   ...   (Women 200 Meter Dash (141))
 Name School Seed Time

Grand CanyonAlexandra Gilbert ________________________51
San Diego St.Simone Glenn ________________________52
Grand CanyonKevina Godfrey ________________________53
Long Beach St.Madison Golden ________________________54
ArizonaJasper Gray ________________________55
Southern UtahPeyton Green ________________________56
Arkansas StateBriana Hardiman ________________________57
San Diego St.Ashley Henderson ________________________58
WyomingJa'la Henderson ________________________59
New Mexico JCBritney Hew ________________________60
Long Beach St.Azaria Hill ________________________61
OregonAshante Horsley ________________________62
West Texas A&MKennedy Hudson ________________________63
UnlvNylia Hudspeth ________________________64
New Mexico JCShian Hyde ________________________65
UC DavisKhadija Imara ________________________66
RiceHannah Jackson ________________________67
UC RiversideKenady Jackson ________________________68
OregonAlaysha Johnson ________________________69
New Mexico St.Dominique Joiner ________________________70
StanfordHannah Labrie-Smith ________________________71
Cal St. NorthridgeLexis Lambert ________________________72
UtahMadison Lanford ________________________73
San Diego St.Tyra Lea ________________________74
StanfordAmber Lewis ________________________75
Cal St. FullertonJade Lewis ________________________76
Northern ColoradoSamara Lishchynsky ________________________77
UnlvKaysha Love ________________________78
Cal St. FullertonMorgan Love ________________________79
Northern ArizonaJasmine Malone ________________________80
Northern ArizonaClarissa Maxey ________________________81
UC DavisNatsumi McGee ________________________82
New Mexico St.Arniesha Mitchell ________________________83
UC RiversideDestiny Mitchell ________________________84
UtepAna Molinar ________________________85
StanfordMissy Mongiovi ________________________86
UacjLaura Montes ________________________87
UclaSchuyler Moore ________________________88
Arizona StateDeshaunda Morrison ________________________89
San Jose St.Aliyah Muhammad ________________________90
UC DavisRochelle Nadreau ________________________91
New Mexico St.Katara Nelson ________________________92
UC IrvineMichelle Norman ________________________93
Northern ArizonaDana Padget ________________________94
Northern ColoradoBrianna Pardner ________________________95
Southern UtahBobbi Parker ________________________96
Cal St. FullertonSarah Perez ________________________97
UclaPattriana Perry ________________________98
San Jose St.Maija Pinkins ________________________99
West Texas A&MJasmine Pitts ________________________100
Portland StateNia Powdrell ________________________101
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Event  18   ...   (Women 200 Meter Dash (141))
 Name School Seed Time

San Jose St.Julia Price ________________________102
Utah StateBrittany Rawlins ________________________103
UC DavisEmma Redick ________________________104
Long Beach St.Tavajia Richardson ________________________105
RiceBryanah Rideaux ________________________106
New Mexico St.Kim Rossen ________________________107
Southern UtahMia Russell ________________________108
New Mexico St.Tanisha Scott ________________________109
Portland StateGenna Settle ________________________110
Washington St.Tierney Silliman ________________________111
Southern UtahChina Simmons ________________________112
San Jose St.Kolbi Sims ________________________113
San Diego St.Starlynn Singleton ________________________114
San Diego St.Rochene Smith ________________________115
UnlvDestiny Smith-Barnett ________________________116
New Mexico JCKrystal Sparling ________________________117
UtahHolly Stallman ________________________118
OregonDeajah Stevens ________________________119
ArizonaApril Sutton ________________________120
San Jose St.Diamond Tabron ________________________121
UC RiversideSirai Thompson ________________________122
New Mexico St.Lashira Tremble ________________________123
unattachedGia Trevisan ________________________124
Washington St.Jordyn Tucker ________________________125
Cal St. NorthridgeMarie Veale ________________________126
Portland StateRachel Vinjamuri ________________________127
OregonHannah Waller ________________________128
OregonAriana Washington ________________________129
Arkansas StateDe'Airis Weakley ________________________130
San Jose St.Makayla Webb ________________________131
UtahMesa Weidle ________________________132
ArizonaPamela White ________________________133
UC RiversideRachel Wiggins ________________________134
UC IrvinePersis William-Mensah ________________________135
Arizona StateAlexandra Williams ________________________136
Grand CanyonTope Williams ________________________137
San Jose St.Caitlin Wilson ________________________138
Colorado St.Lettia Wilson ________________________139
Grand CanyonSymone Wright-Flowers ________________________140
Northern ColoradoMoriah Zachary ________________________141
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Event  19   Women 400 Meter Dash (89)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed Time

UC DavisMikaela Adolphus ________________________1
Long Beach St.Anaya Alexander ________________________2
New Mexico JCD'Jai Baker ________________________3
Utah StateBreann Bate ________________________4
UnlvYamilet Biggers ________________________5
Washington St.Adreonia Bradley ________________________6
UC RiversideTaylor Brown ________________________7
ArizonaMalia Bryant ________________________8
UclaJelvon Butler ________________________9
Northern ArizonaTylnn Carter ________________________10
Arkansas StateJanaya Chambers ________________________11
Washington St.Stephanie Cho ________________________12
Arkansas StateErika Christian ________________________13
Cal St. FullertonKiana Clay ________________________14
New Mexico St.Savannah Coleman ________________________15
Uacjrosa Cook ________________________16
San Jose St.Sahla Cook ________________________17
UnlvMicayla Coquia ________________________18
UnlvHannah Davis ________________________19
Northern ColoradoShalise Fernander ________________________20
ArizonaDiana Gajda ________________________21
New Mexico HighlandsElicia Gallegos ________________________22
StanfordGabrielle Gayles ________________________23
UtepMadison Gibson ________________________24
Grand CanyonAlexandra Gilbert ________________________25
San Diego St.Madison Gipson ________________________26
Colorado St.Michelle Gould ________________________27
ArizonaJasper Gray ________________________28
Southern UtahPeyton Green ________________________29
OregonElexis Guster ________________________30
Arkansas StateBriana Hardiman ________________________31
San Diego St.Lakin Hatcher ________________________32
West Texas A&MNele Heinrich ________________________33
Cal St. FullertonZuri Henderson ________________________34
OregonAshante Horsley ________________________35
unattachedBrittany Howell ________________________36
Northern ColoradoMackenzie Howie ________________________37
UnlvNajia Hudspeth ________________________38
UnlvNylia Hudspeth ________________________39
UC RiversideSydney Hunter ________________________40
UC DavisKhadija Imara ________________________41
Southern UtahLaura Kehr ________________________42
San Diego St.Andrenette Knight ________________________43
Colorado St.Emma Kratzberg ________________________44
StanfordHannah Labrie-Smith ________________________45
Cal St. NorthridgeLexis Lambert ________________________46
San Diego St.Tyra Lea ________________________47
Cal St. FullertonMorgan Love ________________________48
Grand CanyonSydney Madrid ________________________49
Northern ArizonaJasmine Malone ________________________50
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Event  19   ...   (Women 400 Meter Dash (89))
 Name School Seed Time

UtahBrooke Martin ________________________51
Northern ArizonaClarissa Maxey ________________________52
StanfordMissy Mongiovi ________________________53
UC IrvineCecily Montanez ________________________54
New Mexico JCChristine Moss ________________________55
San Jose St.Aliyah Muhammad ________________________56
UC DavisRochelle Nadreau ________________________57
New Mexico St.Katara Nelson ________________________58
Utah StateChristine Parker ________________________59
San Jose St.Maija Pinkins ________________________60
Colorado St.Kayla Pinnt ________________________61
UC DavisEmma Redick ________________________62
Long Beach St.Tavajia Richardson ________________________63
RiceBryanah Rideaux ________________________64
New MexicoLarimar Rodriguez ________________________65
UtepDreshanae Rolle ________________________66
Colorado St.Emily Romo ________________________67
New Mexico St.Kim Rossen ________________________68
Southern UtahMia Russell ________________________69
Southern UtahLinnea Saltz ________________________70
UnlvStephanie Sawicki ________________________71
Washington St.Marlow Schulz ________________________72
Colorado St.Abby Simpson ________________________73
UclaJasmine Stauffacher-Gray ________________________74
Utah StateMelanie Sullivan ________________________75
San Jose St.Diamond Tabron ________________________76
West Texas A&MMadison Thetford ________________________77
UC RiversideJasmine Thomas ________________________78
unattachedGia Trevisan ________________________79
New Mexico St.Asia Valdez ________________________80
Cal St. NorthridgeMarie Veale ________________________81
Portland StateRachel Vinjamuri ________________________82
OregonHannah Waller ________________________83
ArizonaSage Watson ________________________84
UtahMesa Weidle ________________________85
New Mexico St.Madelin Whelpley ________________________86
UC RiversideRachel Wiggins ________________________87
unattachedKatherine Wishmeyer ________________________88
Grand CanyonSymone Wright-Flowers ________________________89
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Event  24   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (27)
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

AArizona ________________________1
1) Diana Gajda 4) Sage Watson2) Brena Andrews 3) Jasper Gray

BArizona ________________________2
1) Tiana Bonds 4) Savaughn Christman2) April Sutton 3) Malia Bryant

AArizona State ________________________3
1) Sha'Maya Flanagan 4) LaTroya Franklin2) Melese Crozier 3) Sierra Irvin

AArkansas State ________________________4
1) Briana Hardiman 4) Hannah Dunderdale2) Erika Christian 3) Janaya Chambers

ACal St. Fullerton ________________________5
1) Morgan Love 4) Kiana Clay2) Zuri Henderson 3) Tatiana Bell

AColorado St. ________________________6
1) Leah Fair 4) Emily Romo2) Abby Simpson 3) Kayla Pinnt

AGrand Canyon ________________________7
1) Jessy Eatmon 4) Alexandra Gilbert2) Symone Wright-Flowers 3) Kevina Godfrey

ANew Mexico ________________________8
1) Kyra Mohns 4) Hanna Riker-Urrutia2) Abigail Smith 3) Larimar Rodriguez

ANew Mexico JC ________________________9
1) Krystal Sparling 4) D'Jai Baker2) Christine Moss 3) Shian Hyde

ANew Mexico St. ________________________10
1) Katara Nelson 4) Savannah Coleman2) Kim Rossen 3) Tanisha Scott

BNew Mexico St. ________________________11
1) Asia Valdez 4) Dominique Joiner2) Lashira Tremble 3) Madelin Whelpley

ANorthern Arizona ________________________12
1) Ashley Taylor 4) Clarissa Maxey2) Jasmine Malone 3) Tylnn Carter

ANorthern Colorado ________________________13
1) Shalise Fernander 4) Mackenzie Howie2) Alyssa Bettendorf 3) Cammy Sargent

AOregon ________________________14
1) Makenzie Dunmore 4) Raevyn Rogers2) Deajah Stevens 3) Elexis Guster

ASan Diego St. ________________________15
1) Monique McPherson 4) Andrenette Knight2) Tyra Lea 3) Simone Glenn

ASan Jose St. ________________________16
1) Maija Pinkins 4) Sahla Cook2) Aliyah Muhammad 3) Diamond Tabron

ASouthern Utah ________________________17
1) Mia Russell 4) Linnea Saltz2) Carly Dalton 3) Peyton Green

AStanford ________________________18
1) Gabrielle Gayles 4) Missy Mongiovi2) Michaela Crunkleton-Wilson 3) Hannah Labrie-Smith

AUC Davis ________________________19
1) Mikaela Adolphus 4) Emma Redick2) Khadija Imara 3) Rochelle Nadreau

AUC Irvine ________________________20
1) Cecily Montanez 4) Tyra Jones2) Megan George 3) Crystal Lizaola

AUC Riverside ________________________21
1) Dilini Amarasekara 4) Kenady Jackson2) Destiny Mitchell 3) Keisha May

AUcla ________________________22
1) Schuyler Moore 4) Jasmine Stauffacher-Gray2) Christina Chenault 3) Jelvon Butler

AUnlv ________________________23
1) Drea Austin 4) Najia Hudspeth2) Micayla Coquia 3) Nylia Hudspeth

BUnlv ________________________24
1) Stephanie Sawicki 4) Stella Clemens2) Mandy Chitwood 3) Yamilet Biggers

AUtah ________________________25
1) Mesa Weidle 4) Holly Stallman2) Brooke Martin 3) Sarah Newton

AUtah State ________________________26
1) Breann Bate 4) Melanie Sullivan2) Elli Eastmond 3) Christine Parker
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Event  24   ...   (Women 4x400 Meter Relay (27))
 Team Relay Seed Time

AWashington St. ________________________27
1) Stephanie Cho 4) Liz Harper2) Regyn Gaffney 3) Marlow Schulz


